VUSIONGROUP

VUSIONGROUP

ISIN: FR0010282822

Overview

2024/08/01 17:35:20

Price
129.50 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-4.00% (-5.40)

FR0010282822
VU

Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

2,067 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

129.00 EUR (54)
130.80 EUR (50)
131.00 EUR
136.90 EUR
129.20 EUR
134.90 EUR
131.431886 EUR
35,109
4,614,442.00
1,247
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/07/24 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010282822&ID_NOTATION=14028330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010282822&ID_NOTATION=14028330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c34f60ed8ef5b84205077da1c4d8fb38f6814638e7ee602c3eede49c73c71fc&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5243cb0d5a2223935&time=1722627971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba9601b9ac9bfef4e7a68b57e90da31fee58674ae4d892b5259e995d7c566683&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d32c3cf457351ef20&time=1722627971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1cfb0c646290bd805a2d642bbd2b256bfd8ccf94089334977f03acb7ea464c1&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=086c9fb45a655bc0a&time=1722627971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8d15513b441e3ddcc578bf6a796e3cb90d443092a95fc607754fa3354ce7472&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5b8be40d36786becf&time=1722627971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=075a1c20979c11b9f19888cf2aa3850f744096f52ccc7acacf70f5eb4336b4db&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a8b989d03990a90c2&time=1722627971&tool=RSC

VUSIONGROUP

Details

2024/08/01 17:35:20

Price
129.50 EUR

Difference ©  -4.00% (-5.40)

General attributes

ISIN FR0010282822
Symbol VU
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,067 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 129.00 EUR (54)
Ask (Ask size) 130.80 EUR (50)
Open 131.00 EUR
High 136.90 EUR
Low 129.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 134.90 EUR
VWAP 131.431886 EUR
Volume (pcs) 35,109
Trading volume 4,614,442.00
Number of trades 1,247
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.79% +10.49% +185.87%
Perf (abs.) -5.10  +12.30 +84.20
Beta 0.96 1.43 0.98
Volatility = 53.57 50.86 74.53

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 17:21 129.50 EUR
08/01

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:37 130.30 EUR
08/01

Munich 2024/ 08:04 135.80 EUR
08/01

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 10:08 138.7354 EUR
07/31

Frankfurt 2024/ 14:50 131.20 EUR

175.

134.56 EUR (35,798
136.40 EUR (23,532
140.11 EUR (32,887

10 EUR (2024/05/14

120.20 EUR (2024/01/17

175.

)
)
)
127.42 EUR (29,734)
)
)
)
)

(
10 EUR (2024/05/14
(

80.50 EUR (2023/10/27

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.04 12
0.00 9
0.00 1
0.05 1
0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14028330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330377196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104713867
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331875448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153718546

VUSIONGROUP

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/01

2024/
05/29

2024/
08/01

2024/
08/01

2024/
08/01

16:30 158.40 USD

17:35 129.50 EUR

08:11 134.80 EUR

08:08 135.00 EUR

0.16

4.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,247
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283759821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14029696

VUSIONGROUP

Company profile

Company Logo

\/usionGroup

Contact Details
VUSIONGROUP SA

Place Nelson Mandela 55 92000 Nanterre
Cedex

Telefon: +33 1 34 34 61 61
Fax: +33 1 55 69 78 00
E-mail: communications@vusion.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Candace Johnson Member of Supervisory

Board

Cheng Hao Li Member of Supervisory
Board

Fang Qi Ye Member of Supervisory
Board

Franck Moison Member of Supervisory
Board

He Cenhui Member of Supervisory
Board

Héléne Ploix Member of Supervisory
Board

Peter Brabeck- Member of Supervisory

Letmathe Board

Rangui Chen Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:communications@vusion.com
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